Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees
Schedule of Fees

Schedule 1: Student Society Fees

Student Societies Summer 2003 Fall 2002 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 Winter 2003
Full-time ~ Part-time | Fulltime . Parttime | Full-time  Parttime § Full-ime  Part-time | Full-time | Part-time | Full-time | Part-time
Arts & Science Students’ Union
Society 550 5.50 5.50 550 5.50
TOTAL $5.50 $0.00 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50 $0.00
Change Front Previous Year (new) +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%
Association of Parttime Undergraduate Students
Socie 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 | 10.00
On Public Interest Research Group (refundable) 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 | 0.50
Accident & scription Drug insurance Plan (refundable; increases up to 10%
permitted without referendum - approved spring 1994) 20.04 20.04 18.22 18.22
Provincial Sales Tax on Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan (refundable) 1.80 1.60 1.46 1.45
TOTAL $0.00  $11.00 | $0.00  $32.14| $0.00 3214 $0.00  $11.00 | $0.00  $30.18  $0.00  $30.47
Change From Previous Year +0.0% +6.5% +6.5% +0 0% +6.3% +6.3%
Dental Students' Society |
ety (cost of iving increases permitted without referendum - approved spring |
) 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00
$0.00 $0.00 | $15.00 $0.00 | $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $15.00 $0.00 | $15.00 $0.00
Change From Previols Yeéar +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%
Engineering Socisty
Society (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - approved spring
1991) 19.86 19.86 19.32 19.31
Engineering Employment Office (through 2004-05; referendum required for
continuation) 10.00 10.00 12.50 12.50
Engineering Athletic Association 450 4580 4.60 4.50
Formula SAE Racing Team (through 2004-05; referendum required for continuation) 1.00 1.00
Blue Sky Solar Car Team (through 2003-04 referendum required for continuation) 2.38 2.38 237 2.38
Special Projects Levy (through 2003-04 referendum required for continuation 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL $0.00  50.00 | $87.74  $0.00 | $67.74  $0.00| S0.00  $0.00 | $88.69  $0.00 | $88.69  $0.00
Change From Previous Year 1.1% 1% -12.2% T q2.2%
[Erindale College Student Union
Society 12.13 12.13 12.13 12.12
Library Enhancement Fund 5.00 5.00 ¢ 5.00 500
Student Centre Levy ~ see note 1 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00
TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $43.13 $0.00 $43.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43.13 $0.00 $43,12 $0.00
CHRange From Prévious Year 0.0% +0.0% e +0.0% ~0.0% )
Erindale Part-time Undergraduate Students
Society 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
Student Centre Levy — see note 2 15.80 7.80 i L1580 H 780 780
TOTAL $0.00  $17.60 |  $0.00 $8.80 |  $0.00  $17.60 |  $0.00  $8.80 $0.00  $8.80
Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0%) +0.0%] S e00% 0%
Graduate Business Council
Secety ’ 20.00 10.00 | 20.00 10,00 § 20.00 1000|2000 10.00
TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 | $20.00  $10.00 | $20.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $20.00  $10.00 | $20.00  $10.00
Change From Previous Year - F0.0%  +0.0%|  +00%  +0.0% i “00%  +0.0%|  +0.0%  +0.0%
Graduate Architecture, Landscape & Design Student Union (Architecture)
Society T . ) 2500 | 4250 2500} 4250 2500 4250 2500
TOTAL ) $0.00  $0.00 $25.00 | 64250  $2500] $0.00  $0.00  $4250  $25.00  $4250  $25.00
Change From Previous Year B S00% 40.0% +0.0%)] +0.0% +0.0% 0.0%  +0.0%
Office of Student Affairs Page 1 4/17/03




Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees
Schedule of Fees

Student Societies Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 Winter 2003
Full-time - Part-time | Full-time  Part-time | Full-time | Part-time | Full-time | Part-time Ful‘-h_rpe Part-time Fuixrtin;.er Part-time

Graduate Architecture, Landscape & Design Student Union (Landscape)

Society f 40.00 25.00 40.00 25.00 40.00 25.00 40.00 25.00

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $25.00 $40.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $25.00 $40.00 $25.00

Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%| ) ) +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%
Graduate Students' Union

Society (cost of fiving increases permitted without referendum - approved spring

19380) 26.27 27.01 13.51 27.01 13.51 26.27 28.27 13.14 26.27 13.13

Canadian Federation of Student (CF8) & CFS-Ontario {cost of living increases

permifted without referendum - approved spring 1998) 6827 6.42 321 8.42 3.21 6.20 6.27 3.13 6.27

Ontario Public Interest Research Group (refundable) 2.50 250 1.25 2.50 1.25 2.50 2.50 1.25 250

Downtown Legal Sery {50% refundable) 400 1.00 0450 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00

Women's Centre (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.50

Suppiementary Health Coverage {refundable; increases up to health industry index

permitted without referendum - current provisions approved spring 1999) 58.84 58.84 58.84 58.84

Supplementary Health Coverage Administrative Fee (refundable) 150 150 1,50 1 50

Provincial Sales Tax on Supplementary Health Coverage (refundable) - see note 3 4.71 4.71 471 471

TOTAL $0.00  §36.54 | $102.48  $18.72 | $102.48  $18.72) $0.00  $36.47 | 310159  $18.27 $101.58  $18.27

Criarge From Previous Year “02%|  +0.9%  «25%  +0.9%  +25% ) +05%|  +29%  +02%  +29%  +02%
Infarmation Studies Student Council/Doctoral Students Association

Technology Upgrade Fund (through 2004-05 referendum requireq for continuation} 50.00 25.00 50.00 25.00 50.00 25.00 50.00 25.00

TOTAL ) $0.00 5000 | $50.00  $25.00 | $50.00 $25.00 | $0.00  $0.00 | $50.00  $25.00  $50.00  $25.00

Change From Previous Year +00%.  +00%  10.0%  10.0% 0.0%  +00%  +00%  +0.0%
innis College Student Society

Society (cost of fiving increases permitted without referendum - approved spring

2000) 18.21 18.21 18.21 18.21 18.21 18.21 18.21 18.21

Harold Innis Foundation 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

Refugee Student Fund 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 ¢ 3.50 3.50 3.50

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 ) $22.21  $22.21| $22.21  $22.21 $0.00 $0.00 | $22.21 $22.21 | $22.21  $22.21

Change From Previous Year +00%  +00%  +00%  +0.0% +00%  +009%  +00%  405%)
Medical Society ;

Society 23.77 2377 23.77 23.77

Canadian Federation of Medical Students 550 5.50 5.50 550

TOTAL ) 8000 $0.00 | $29.27 $0.00 | $29.27 $0.00] $0.00  $0.00 | $29.27  $0.00  $29.27 " $0.00

Change From Previous Vear +0.0% +0.0% ) +0.0% +0.0% B
The Medium

Society 363 1.21 383 121} i 363 1.21 1.21

TOTAL $0.00  $0.00 $3.63 $1.21 $3.63 $1.21 $0.00 $0.00 $3.63 $1.21 X $1.21

Change From Previcus Year +0.0%  +0.0%|  +0.3%  +0.0% ST v0.0% 01%  +0.0%
U of T at Mississauga Athletics Council :

Society 2.77 201 4.30 138 4.30 1.39 277 277 4.30 ; 1.39 4.30 ¢ 1.38

TOTAL $2.77 $2.77 $4.30 $1.39 $4.30 §1.39 3277 8277 $4.30 $1.3¢ $4.30 $1.38

Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.7% B +0.0% +0.0% +0.4% +0.0% -0.4%
Music Undergraduate Society

Society 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

TOTAL B $0.00 $0.00 $7.50  $0.00 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50 $0.00

Change From Prévious Year “0.0% o 0.0% ) T T v00% B LA

Office of Student Affairs Page 2 4117103




Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees

Schedule of Fees

Student Societies Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 Winter 2003
Full-time  Part-time | Full-time Part-lime | Full-time - Part-time § Full-time | Part-time | Full-time | Part-time Fuﬂ—@e Partvtm‘\-e‘

New College Student Council

Society 16.00 6.00 16.00 6.00 16.00 6.00 16.00 6.00

Admission Scholarships 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Computing Facilities and Capital Fund (through 2008-07; referendum required for

continuation) 10.00 5.00 10.00 5008 10.00 © 5.00 10.00 ° 5.00

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $27.00 $12.00 $27.00 $12.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.00 $12.00 $27.00 $12.00

Chainge From Previous Year i +00%  +0.0%|  +0.0%  +0.0% +0.0%  #0.0%|  +0.0%  +0.0%
Nursing Students' Council

Seciety 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00

Carnadian Nursing Students Association 2.50 1.00 2.50 1.00 2.50 1.00 2.50 1.00

TOTAL $0.00  $0.00| §19.50  $1.00| 61050  §1.00| $0.00  §0.00 | $18.50  $1.00| $19.50  $1.00

Change From Previcus Year +0.0%  +0.0%| +0.0%  +0.0% +0.0%.  +0.0%|  +0.0%  +0.0%
Undergraduate Pharmaceutical Seciety

Society (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - approved spring

1091} 21.25 21.25 2125 21.25

Graduation Events 7.50 7.50 : 7.50 7.50

TOTAL $0.00 000 | $28.75  $0.00 | $28.75  $0.00| $0.00  $0.00 | $2875 5000 $28.75  $0.00

Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% “0.0% +0.0%
Occupational Therapy & Physical Therapy Graduate Students Council

Society .5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 :  $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00

Change From Praviniis Yaar +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% {new) (new) (new) (new)
Occupational Therapy & Physical Therapy & Undergraduate Association 0

Society {ended) : {ended) © X 15.00 © 15.00

TOTAL $0.00  $0.00 | $0.00  $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00f §000  s000| $15.00  $0.00 | §15.00 $6.00

Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0%
Physical Education & Health Undergraduate Association

Society 17.50 17.50 | 10.00 10.00

TOTAL $0.00  $0.00 | $17.50 $0.00 | $17.50  $0.00 $0.00 80,00 | $10.00 $0.00  $10.00 $0.00

Change From Previous Year +750% +75.0% +0.0% +0.0%
Scarberough College Athletic Association

Society i 3.50 3.50 350

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $3.50 $0.00

Change From Prévicus Year +0.0% “0.0% ) $0.0%.
Scarborough Campus Community Radio (CSCR)

Society 2.00 200 ) i 2.00 2.00

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 $0.00

Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% ‘
Scarborough Campus Students' Union

Society {cost of fiving increases permitied without referendum — approved fall 2002) 10.00 113 10.28 1.16 10.28 116 2.25 10.00 1.13 10.00 1.12

Refugee Student Program (through 2007-08; SCSU Board approval of continuation) 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.25 0.75 0.25 0.50 0.75 025 0.75 0.25

Student Centre (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - approved

spring 2001) 3033 910 a1.18 935 3118 9.35 18.00 30.33 9.10 30.83 9.10

TOTAL $41.08  $1048 | $42.21  $1076 | $42.21  $10.76 $0.00 20,75 | $41.08  $10.48 | $41.08  $10.47

Change From Previous Year (new)  -49.5%|  +28%  +2.7%| +2.8%  +2.8% +654.5%|  +0.8%  +10%| +0.8%  +0.9%
Scarborough Campus Students’ Press (The Underground)

Suuiety s 2.50 2.50 2.50

TOTAL §0.00 $0.00 | $250  $0.00| § $0.00 | $0.00 50.00 $0.00 | $2.50 $0.00

Change From Previous Year T +0.0%: U TNooe T ) +0.0% B

Office of Student Affairs Page 3 4717103




Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees
Schedule of Fees

Student Societies Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Falt 2002 Winter 2003
Full-time  Part-time | Full-time - Part-time | Full-time . Part-time | Full-time | Parttime | Full-time | Part-time | Full-time | Part-time
Student Teachers' Union
Society 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Teacher Employment Preparation Centre 5.00 5.00 . 5.00
TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $6.00 $30.00 $0.00 | 50.00 $6.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change From Previcus Year X0.0% o +0.0% +20.0% B
Students’ Administrative Council - St. George Campus
Society (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - approved spring
1991} 10.92 10.92 10.62 10.62
Radio {ended) {ended) 2.50 2.50
Women's Centre {refundabie) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Sexual Education & Peer Counselling Centre (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Downtown Legal Services (refundable) 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.00
Ontario Public interest Research Group {refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Crientation (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Blue Solar Racing Car Team (refundable) 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.12
fundabie) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
ibility Project: 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Fund 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30
Health initiatives in Deveioping Countries (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Foster Children Program 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.08
U of T Environmental Resource Network {refundable) 0.25 0.25
Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan {refundable; increases up to 10%
without referendum - current provisions approved spring of 1998) 3850 38.50 35.00 35.00
ales Tax on Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan (refundable) 3.08 3.08 2.80 2.80
Dental Pi refundable; increases up fo 10% permitted without referendum -
approved spring of 1998) 54.80 54.09 49.90 49.90
Provincial Sales Tax on Dental Pian (refundable) 4,39 4.39 3.99 3.99
TOTAL ' $10.62 $6.00 | $117.51 $0.00 | $117.51  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $109.79  §0.00  $109.78 $0.00
Change From Previolis Year (new) R +7.0% +7.0% ) T8.2% +8.2% o
Students' Administrative Council - Mississauga
Society (cost of living increases permitted without referendum - approved spring
1991) 10.62 10.92 10,92 10.62 10.62
Radio (ended) (ended) 2.50 250
Women's Centre (refundabie) 0.50 0.50 0.50 Q.50
ual Education Centre (refundable) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
UTM Women's Centre (refundable) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Downtawn Legal Sarvices {refundahie) 0.50 0.50
Orientation (refundable) .50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Blue Solar Racing Car Team (refundabie) 0.13 0.13 013 0.12
¥ bsidy (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 050
Wheslchair A sibility Projeuts 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Refugee Student Fund 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30
Health Initiatives in Developing Countries (refundable) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
r Children Program 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05
Uof T Environmental Resource Network (refundable) 0.25 0.25
Accident & Prescription Drug insurance Plan (refundable; increases up to 10%
permitted without referendum - current provisions approved spring of 1998) 38.50 38.50 35.00 3500
Provincial Sales Tax on A t & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan (refundable) 3.08 3.08 2.80 80
Dental Plan (refundable: increases up to 10% permitied without referendum -
approved spring of 1998) 54.89 54.89 49.90
Provincial Sales Tax on Dental Plan (refundable} 4.39 439 3.99
TOTAL i 51062 $0.00] $117.76 $0.00 | $117.76 5000 |  $0.00  $0.00 | $110.04  $0.00 $0.00
Changeé From Prévious Year (new) “70% +7.0% T +8.1%
Office of Student Affairs Page 4 4/17/03




Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees

Schedule of Fees

Student Societies Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 Winter 2003
Fuil-time * Part-time | Full-ime - Part-time | Full-ime = Part-time | Full-time  Part-time | Full-time  Part-time | Full-time  Part-time
= St
Students' Administrative Council ~ Scarborough
Society (cost of living increases permitied without referendum - approved spring
1991) 10.62 10.92 10.92 10.62 10.62
Radio (ended) (ended) 0.50 0.50
Women's Centre (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Deowntown Legal Services {refundable) 0.50 G.50
Orientation (refundable) 0.50 0.50 0.50 Q.50
Blue Sular Racing Car Team (refundable} 0.13 0.13 0.13 012
bsidy (refundable) 0.50 0.50 Q.50 0.50
Accessibility Projects 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Refugee Student Fund 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30
Health Initiatives in Developing Countries dable} 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Foster Children Program 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.08
U of T Environmental Resource Network (refundable) 0.25 0.25
Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan {refundable; increases up to 10%
permitted without referendum - current provisions approved spring of 1998) 38.50 38.50 35.00 35.00
Provincial Sales Tax on Accident & Prescription Drug Insurance Plan (refundable) 3.08 3.08 2.80 2.80
De Plan (refundable; increases up to 10% permitted without referendum -
approved spring of 1008) 54.89 54.89 49.90 49.90
Provincial Sales Tax on Dental Plan (refundable) 4.39 4.39 i . L 3.99 i 399 . .
TOTAL ) $1062  $0.00 | $115.76  $0.00 | $115.76  $0.00 |  $0.00  $0.00 | $106.04  $0.00  $106.03  $0.00
Change From Previous Yeéar (new) +9.2%, 19.2% +8 8% TR A%
Students' Law Society
Society 20.00 20.00 20.00
Public Interest Advocacy Summer Employment Program (refundable) 15.00 15.00 15.00
TOTAI - $0.00  $0.00 | $35.00  $0.00 | "$35.00  $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 | $35.00 $U.U0 $0.00
Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%
Student Association of the Transitional Year Program
Society . . 15.00 15.00 . i 15.00 . 1500
TOTAL §0.00 . $0.00 [ $15.00 $0.00 | $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $1 $0.00 | $15.00 $0.00
Charige From Previous Yéar +0.0% +0.0% o 10.0% +0.0% i
University College Literary & Athletic Society
Saociety 9.45 3.33 9.45 3.33 9.4 3.33 9.45 3.33
e Sponsorship Program 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.88 1.87 1.87
scial Fund (Capital Fund) 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 .50 0.50 0.50 0.50
The Gargoyle 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Fuster Paianils Plan 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.12 0.12 013 0.13
U.C. Review 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.87
Campus Safety 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Association of College Programs - University College (refundable) Q&5 0.56 0.55 0.55
Contact U.C 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Charity Fund 0.13 0.13 0.12 0.13
TOTAL $0.00  $000 | §1652  $734 | §1652  $7.34 |  $0.00  $0.00 | $1650  $7.33 | $1e50 . §7.33
Change From Previous Year +01%  *01%|  +0.1%  +0.1% ) +0.0% — +0.0%  +0.0%  +0.0%
University of Toronto Community Radio (CIUT-FM) - 8t. George
Society - . 2.50 2.50
TOTAL $0.00  $0.( $250  $0.00 | 250  $0.00
Change From Previots Year (new) (new)
University of Toronto Community Radio (CIUT-FM) - Mississauga
Society 0.50 0.50
TOTAL $0.00  $0.00 |  $0.50  §0.00 | $0.50 $0.00
Change From Previcus Year (new) | (new) i
Office of Student Affairs Page 5 4/17/03




Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees

Schedule of Fees
Student Societies Summer 2003 | Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 ; Winter 2003
Full-time Pari-time | Full-ime Part-ime | Full-time  Part-time | Full-time  Part-time | Full-time  Part-time | Full-time  Part-time
University of Teronte Community Radio {(CIUT-FM) - Scarborough N m—
Society 0.50 0.50
TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50 $0.00
Charige From Previols Year (new) (new)
Varsity Publications (The Varsity )
Society 0.83 m 0.83 0.63 ; 0.63 0.62
TOTAL $0.63 $0.00 $0.63 $0.00 $0.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.63 : $0.00 $0.62 $0.00
URaNge From Previeus Yéar (new) +0.0% +1.6% +0.8% -0.8%
VIBE - Radio Erindale
Society o 200 200
TOTAI $0.00  §0.00 | $2.00  $0.00 |  $2.00  $0.00
Change From Previols Year i {new) {new)
Woodsworth Coliege Students' Association
Society 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 15.00 15.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
Building Fund (through 2004-05; no provision for continuation) 3500 3500| 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 35.00 35.00 17.50 1760 1 17.50 17.50
TOTAL $50.00 $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00  $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 %2500 $25.00
Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%) +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%
Notes:
1) Although approved in the spring of 1998, the ECSU Student Centre Levy ($26.00 per session — reduced to §12.50 per session in 2009-10) began in Fall 1899,
2} Although approved in the spring of 1998, the EPUS Student Centre Levy ($7.80 per session ~ reduced to $3.75 per session in 2009-10) began in Fall 1999.
3) Provincial Sales Tax is not charged on the GSU administrative fee companent of the "Supplementary Health Coverage” fee
Residence Councils Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fali 2002 Winter 2003
Innis Residence Council
Society 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
TOTAL $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 $20.00
Chérige Frori Pievious Yeal +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%:
Graduate House Council
Society (see note 1) 11.68 11.68 1188 11es 11.68 11.68
TOTAL $i1.68 $11.68 $i1.68 $11.68 $11.68 $11.68
Change From Previous Vear +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%
U of T at Mississauga Residence Council
Society 10.00 10.00
TOTAL $0.00 $10.00 $10.00
Changé From Previolis Year (new) (new)
New College Residence Council
Society 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
TOTAL $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00
Change From Previous Year +0.0% +0.0% - 16.7% -16.7%!
Scarborough College Student Village Council
Society 12.50 12,50 1250 1250
TOTAL $0.00 $12.50 | $12.50 $0.00 §12.50 $12.50
Chinge From Previous Year +0.0%| 0.0% T +0.0% +0.0%)
tiniversity College Residence Councii
Society 7.50 750 7.50 7.50
TOTAL ] $0.00 $7.50 | $7.50 50,00 $7.50 §7.50
Change From Previous Year 0.0% +0.0% 0.0% A
Notes:

1) The Graduate House Fee is a $35.00 annual fee pro-rated according to term of residency and charged at a rate of $2.92 per month

Office of Student Affairs

Page 6

4/17/03




Schedule 2: Services Fees

Schedule of Fees

Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees

Campus Services Fees Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 Winter 2003
Full-time - Part-time | Full-time - Part-time | Full-ime ~ Part-ime | Full-time  Parttime | Full-time = Parttime | Full-time = Pari-time

St. George Campus 1
Athletics & Recreation 91.58 18.32 18.32 91.58 18.32 - 53.86 89.78 26.93 89.78 26.93
Hart House (see note 1} 58.27 11.65 11.85 58.27 11.65 - 35.56 61.34 18.40 61.34 18.40
Hart House Accessibility Fund (see note 1) - - - - - - - 0.51 0.86 0.26 0.85 0.25
Health 17.13 3.43 1713 3.43 AN 3.43 - 10.28 17.13 5.14 17.12 5.14
Student & 52.28 10.46 52.28 10.48 52.28 10.48 - 30.90 52.27 1568 52.28 15.68
Student Affairs 22,08 442\ 2208 442| 2208 442 - 1269|2144 643 2143 6.43
TOTAL $241.34  $4828 | $241.34 84828 | $24134  $48.28| 50,00 $143.80 | $24282  $7284  $24280  $7283
Change From Previous Year -66.4% -06%  -33.7% -06%  -33.7%

University of Toronto at Mississauga !
Centre for Physical Education 49.52 9.80 49.52 9.80 49.52 9.90 - 28.50 48.08 1443 48.07
Athletics Building Levy 12.88 2.58 12.088 2.58 12.88 2.58 - =1 12.50 3.75 12.50
Athletics & Recreation 12.24 2.45 12.24 2.45 12.24 2.45 - 7.20 12.00 3.60 12.00
Hart House (see note 1) 178 0.36 1.78 0.36 178 0.36 - 1.1 1.86 0.58 1.86
Health Service Fee 17.50 3.50 17.50 3.50 3.50 - 10.50 17.50 525 17.50
Student Services Fee 11068 2214 11068 2214 _2214% -~ 4605 9557 2867 9556
TOTAL $204.80 $40.93 | $204.60 $40.93 $40.93 $0.00 $93.36 | $187.51 $56.28 $187.49
Change From Previous Year -56.2% +9.1% -27.3% -27.2%)

Univarsity of Toronto at Searborongh
Athletics & Physical Education (UTSC) 79.87 15.97 79.87 16.97 79.87 15.97 - 44.30 76.43 22.93 76.42 2293
Athletics & Recreation 12.24 245 12.24 245 12.24 245 - 7.20 12.00 3.60 12.00 3.60
Hart House {see note 1) 178 0.36 178 0.36 178 0.36 - 111 1.86 0.58 1.86 0.57
tisalth & Wellness Mes 3725 1.4 3725 7.45 37.25 745 - 14.38 33.56 10.07 33.56 10.07
Student Services Fee 84.30 16.86 84.30 16.88 84.30 16.86 - 39.53 76.19 22.86 76.18 22.85
TOTAL $215.44 $§43.09 | 521544 $43.09 | 5215.44 $43.09 $0.00  $106.52 | $200.04 $60.04 | $200.02 $60.02
Change Erom Previous Year 595%|  +77%  282%|  +7.7%  -26.0% : ) -

8t. George Campus Divisional Services Fees Summer 2003 Fall 2003 Winter 2004 Summer 2002 Fall 2002 Winter 2003

Full-time _Part-ime | Full time - Part time | Full-time * Part-time § Full-time | Part-time | Full-line © Pari-time | Full-time - Part-time

Innis College i i H
Innis College Student Servic $7.50 $2.25 $7.50 $2.25 $7.50 $2.25 $0.00 $4.50 $7.50 $2.25 $7.50 $2.25
Change From Previous Year T 500% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0% +0.0%

1) Hart Hart Fees for 2003-04 are scheduled for approval by the University Affairs Board on April 29, 2003.

Office of Student Affairs Page 7 4/17/03




